

BCF 986

Baby & Home Monitoring

SWITEL



- Video-Babyphon mit Kamera
- Babyphone vidéo avec caméra
- Baby monitor video con telecamera
- Video baby monitor with camera

2,4 GHz

- Digitale, rauschfreie Funkübertragung
- Radiotransmission numérique, sans bruit
- Trasmissione radio priva di interferenze
- Digital, noiseless radio communication

4.3" 11cm

- TFT Farb-Display
- Ecran TFT couleur
- Display a colori TFT
- TFT colour display



- Nachtsichtmodus
- Surveillance nocturne
- Visualizzazione notturna
- Night vision

300m

- Übertragungsbereich bei optimalen Bedingungen
- Plage de transmission dans des conditions optimales
- Settore di trasmissione in condizioni ottimali
- Transmission range under optimal conditions



MEGA DISPLAY



Auch für die Überwachung von Haus, Garten oder Geschäft nutzbar.
Egalement utilisable pour la surveillance de la maison, du jardin ou entreprise.
Utilizzabile anche per il monitoraggio di casa, giardino o per affari.
Also usable for the monitoring of home, garden or business.

www.switel.com

4.3" 11cm

- TFT Farb-Display
- Ecran TFT couleur
- Display a colori TFT
- TFT colour display



- Unempfindlich gegen Störgeräusche
- Immune contre interférences
- Resist against interfering signals



- Stimm-Aktivierung
- Activation vocale
- Attivazione vocale
- Voice activation



- Nachtsichtmodus
- Surveillance nocturne
- Visualizzazione notturna
- Night vision



- Zoom-Funktion
- Fonction zoom
- Funzione zoom
- Zoom function



- Temperaturanzeige
- Affichage de la température
- Indicazione della temperatura
- Temperature display



- Digitale Lautstärke-Regelung
- Régulation numérique du volume
- Regolazione del volume digitale
- Digital volume control



- Nachtsicht
- Lumière nocturne
- Luce notturna
- Night light



- Schlaflieder
- Berceuses
- Ninna nanne
- Lullabies



- Walkie-Talkie-Funktion
- Fonction walkie-talkie
- Funzione walkie-talkie
- Walkie-talkie function



- Max. Reichweite
- Max. distance
- Mass. portata
- Max. range



- Außer Reichweite Warnung
- Avertissement hors de portée
- Fuori avvertimento gamma
- Out of range warning



- Wandmontage möglich
- Montage mural possible
- Possibilità di montaggio a parete
- Wall mount option



- Netz- und Batteriebetrieb
- Fonctionnement sur secteur et secteur
- Alimentazione a rete e a batterie
- Mains and battery operation



- Max. 4 Kameras
- Max. 4 caméras
- Max. 4 telecamere
- Max. 4 cameras

- Video-Babyfon mit Kamera**
- 2,4 GHz digitale Funkübertragung
- Übertragungsbereich bis 300 m bei optimalen Bedingungen
- Auf insgesamt 4 Kameras erweiterbar
- Eltern-Einheit / Monitor:**
- 11 cm (4,3") TFT Farb-Display
- Anzeige der Raumtemperatur mit Alarm
- Helligkeitsregelung
- Lautstärke-Einstellung (6 Stufen)
- Walkie-Talkie-Funktion
- Außer Reichweite Warnung
- Betrieb mit Steckernetzteil oder LI-ION Akkupack: 3,7 V, 1700 mAh (enthalten)
- Baby-Einheit / Kamera:**
- Geräuschaktivierte Übertragung (VOX)
- Zoom-Funktion
- Infrarot-Dioden für Nachtsichtfunktion
- 5 verschiedene Schlaflieder
- Nachtsicht in Babyeinheit
- Wandmontage möglich
- Inklusive Steckernetzteil
- Betrieb auch mit 4 x AAA Batterien (nicht enthalten)
- Verpackungsinhalt:**
- Monitor incl. Akkupack
- Kamera
- 2 x Steckernetzteil
- Bedienungsanleitung

- Babyphone vidéo avec caméra**
- Transmission numérique sans fil 2,4 Ghz
- Plage de transmission jusqu'à 300 m dans des conditions optimales
- Extension à 4 caméras max.
- Unité parent / moniteur :**
- Ecran TFT couleur 11 cm (4,3")
- Affichage de la température ambiante et alerte
- Réglage de la luminosité
- Réglage du volume (6 niveaux)
- Fonction Talkie- Walkie
- Avertissement hors de portée
- Fonctionnement avec adaptateur secteur ou LI-ION Accumulateur 3,7 V, 1700 mAh (comprises)
- Unité bébé / caméra :**
- Transmission activée par le bruit (VOX)
- Fonction Zoom
- Diodes infrarouges pour la fonction vue nocturne
- 5 berceuses différentes
- Lumière nocturne dans l'unité bébé
- Montage mural possible
- Adaptateur secteur inclus
- Fonctionne également avec 4 piles AAA x (non incluses)
- Contenu de l'emballage :**
- Moniteur incl. accumulateur
- Caméra
- 2 x Adaptateur secteur
- Mode d'emploi

- Baby monitor video con telecamera**
- Trasmissione senza fili digitale 2.4 Ghz
- Settore di trasmissione fino a 300 m in condizioni ottimali
- Integrazione di fino a 4 videocamere
- Unità genitore / monitor:**
- Display a colori TFT da 11 cm (4,3")
- Visualizzazione della temperatura ambiente e allarme
- Regolazione della luminosità
- Impostazione del volume (6 livelli)
- Funzione walkie-talkie
- Fuori avvertimento gamma
- Funzionamento con alimentatore o LI-ION Accumulatore 3,7 V, 1700 mAh (fornite in dotazione)
- Unità bambino / telecamera:**
- Trasmissione sensibile ai rumori (VOX)
- Funzione zoom
- Diodi a infrarossi per funzione di visione notturna
- 5 ninna nanne diverse
- Luce notturna in unità bebè
- Possibilità di montaggio a parete
- Adattatore AC incluso
- Funziona anche con 4 batterie AAA (non incluse)
- Contenuto imballo:**
- Monitor incl. accumulatore
- Telecamera
- 2 x Alimentatore di rete
- Istruzioni per l'uso

- Video baby monitor with camera**
- 2.4 Ghz digital wireless transmission
- Transmission range up to 300 m under optimal conditions
- Can be extended for operation with up to 4 cameras
- Parent unit / monitor:**
- 11 cm (4.3") TFT colour display
- Room temperature display and alert
- Brightness control
- Volume setting (6 levels)
- Walkie-Talkie function
- Out of range warning
- Operation with power adaptor or LI-ION Accumulator 3,7 V, 1700 mAh (included)
- Baby unit / camera:**
- Voice operated exchange (VOX)
- Zoom function
- Infrared diodes for night vision function
- 5 different lullabies
- Night light in baby unit
- Wall mount option
- AC adapter included
- Operates also with 4 x AAA batteries (not included)
- Package Contents:**
- Monitor incl. accumulator
- Camera
- 2 x power adapter
- Operating instructions



telgo

Route d'Englisberg 11 · 1763 Granges-Paccot · P.O.Box 128 · Switzerland
Phone: (+41) 026 460 10 20 · Fax: (+41) 026 465 16 80 · E-mail: info@telgo.ch
www.switel.com · www.switelmobile.com · www.switel-senior.com · www.switel-babies-kids.com

EAN 76 401 6278 028 5

18.11.2014